Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,297

7,448

R$
23,310.00

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

28-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
SERVICOS DE
LIMPEZA
ROCAGEM DE
AREAS DE
LAZER DAS
ESCOLAS DA
ZONA RURAL E
URBANA DO
MUNICIPAIS-
LOTE 07/ALTO
MADEIRA III,
CONFORME
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL
N2027/2017.




